20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales: (763) 535-2339
Dimensions are listed for reference purposes only.
PC793 Rev B  11/2022                                                                                                                     1 of 3
e-mail: sales@pickercomponents.com
Specifications and Availability subject to change without notice.
CONTACT RATINGS 28 VDC at 25oC

 Power Consumption  1.6 W
Relative Humidity  85% at 40°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PC793 -1C -C -12 S   -D  -X
Model:                        PC793
Contact Form:            1A
Case Style:                 C: Plug-In; C1: Plastic Bracket; C2: Metal Bracket;
                                    C3(2): Weatherproof Shrouded Cover w/ Metal Bracket; P: PCB
Coil Voltage:                6, 12, 24
Enclosure:                   C: Dust Cover, S: Sealed, S1: Flux Tight(3)
Coil Power:                 Nil: 1.6W
Parallel Component:   Nil: None; D: Diode; R: Resistor; 2D: Two Diodes;
                                    DR: Diode and Resistor
Terminal Plating          N: Tin Plated Terminals Standard on all Plug in Models; Nil: PC Pin Version
RoHS Compliant:        -X
(2) Weatherproof shrouded cover in development. Projected for 4Q 2020.
(3) Flux Tight relays are constructed such that Flux will not enter the relay in an automated soldering process, they are NOT Suitable for water wash
Box Quantity: 400; Inner Box: 100
See SC795 for available sockets
Orientation of Optional Diode
*Contact Picker if You Require the
Opposite Polarity or a Dual Diode
Anode
Cathode
C3 Shrouded Cover will be
available by 4th Quarter 2020
CROSS REFERENCES
  TE: F7 & F7A
  Example: V23136-J004-X103 crosses to PC793-1A-12C-R-X
  Example: V23136-J0053-D642 crosses to PC793-1A-24C-X
  Song Chuan: 897
  Example: 897-1AH-S-12VDC crosses to PC793-1A-12S-X
  Example: 897-1AH-S-R1-001-24VDC crosses to PC793-1A-24S-DR-X
  Example: 897P-1AH-C-R1-12VDC crosses to PC793-1A-24S1-R-X
 Operating Temperature  -40⁰C to +125⁰C
 Storage Temperature  -40⁰C to +155⁰C
 Weight  38 grams
CHARACTERISTICS CONTINUED